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Card Type CD-ROM Interface Card  
Chip Set Unidentified 
Maximum Onboard Memory Unidentified 
I/O Options CD-ROM interfaces (2) 
Data Bus 8-bit ISA 

 

JP1

JP2

J1

53481

J2

 
 
 

CONNECTIONS 
Function Label Function Label 

CD-ROM interface - Creative J1 CD-ROM interface - Sony J2 
 

USER CONFIGURABLE SETTINGS 
Function Label Position 

í Interface I/O address 250h  JP1 Closed 
 Interface I/O address 260h  JP1 Open 
í Sony drive enable JP2 Closed 
 Creative drive enable JP2 Open 

 


